@ Loan Phone

Powered by Check Into Cash

Delaware Fee Schedule
Loan By Phone of Delaware, LLC d/b/a Loan By Phone
Cash Fee Total of Annual Percentage
Needed Amount Payment Rate (APR)*
$100.00 $30.00 $130.00 391.07%
$125.00 $37.50 $162.50 391.07%
$150.00 $45.00 $195.00 391.07%
$175.00 $52.50 $227.50 391.07%
$200.00 $60.00 $260.00 391.07%
$225.00 $67.50 $292.50 391.07%
$250.00 $75.00 $325.00 391.07%
$275.00 $82.50 $357.50 391.07%
$300.00 $90.00 $390.00 391.07%
$325.00 $97.50 $422.50 391.07%
$350.00 $105.00 $455.00 391.07%
$375.00 $112.50 $487.50 391.07%
$400.00 $120.00 $520.00 391.07%
$425.00 $127.50 $552.50 391.07%
$450.00 $135.00 $585.00 391.07%
$475.00 $142.50 $617.50 391.07%
$500.00 $150.00 $650.00 391.07%
$525.00 $157.50 $682.50 391.07%
$550.00 $165.00 $715.00 391.07%
$575.00 $172.50 $747.50 391.07%
$600.00 $180.00 $780.00 391.07%
$625.00 $187.50 $812.50 391.07%
$650.00 $195.00 $845.00 391.07%
$675.00 $202.50 $877.50 391.07%
$700.00 $210.00 $910.00 391.07%
$725.00 $217.50 $942.50 391.07%
$750.00 $225.00 $975.00 391.07%
$775.00 $232.50 $1,007.50 391.07%
$800.00 $240.00 $1,040.00 391.07%
$825.00 $247.50 $1,072.50 391.07%
$850.00 $255.00 $1,105.00 391.07%
$875.00 $262.50 $1,137.50 391.07%
$900.00 $270.00 $1,170.00 391.07%
$925.00 $277.50 $1,202.50 391.07%
$950.00 $285.00 $1,235.00 391.07%
$975.00 $292.50 $1,267.50 391.07%
$1,000.00 $300.00 $1,300.00 391.07%

*Based on a twenty-eight (28) day advance with one (1) payment.

If your ACH debit entry or check is dishonored, then you will incur a $20.00 charge. If your payment is more than 10 days late, then you will be charged
a late fee equal to 5% of the outstanding balance. CUSTOMER NOTICE: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your
choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. A payday loan is
not intended to meet long-term financial needs.
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